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TOWN HALL MEETING

Ash Wednesday Soup Mass
Celtic Dinner (2014 Palm Brunch Fund Raiser)
Fun Train to Reno

St. Patrick’s Celebration

Tour of St. Ignatius Church

9-Hour Adoration

Parish Dinner @ Two Birds
Parish Retreat

St. Mary's Palm Sunday Brunch

Holy Thursday

Good Friday

Easter Vigil ; / -
EASTER p {E:IUEC]E!

Parish Book of the Year Review (Part 1)

Marin Hunger Walk
with St. Mary's Catechism Class

Pancake Breakfast

Mother’s Day, Crowning of Mary
St. Cecilia's Golf Tournament

St. Cecilia's Garden Clean Up
Bocce Ball: Team SC vs. SM
Marin Priests Dinner

St. Mary's Family Picnic

Parish Summer Picnic

National Statue of Our Lady

7 FAMILY Ongoing:

Date
Sun. Feb 8"

Wed. Feb. 18"
Sat. Feb. 28"

St. Cecilia’s / St. Mary’s

L - Parish Event Schedule
20185 Spring & Summer

Mission of St. Cecilia's & St. Mary's
To be Nurtured by Christ's Word, Supported by a Faith Loving Community, and to Serve the Need of Others as Called to Minister.
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St. Cecilia’s - 10:15 @ Parish Hall

February 24™ - 26™ (Tue - Thur.)

Sat. March 7%

Fri. March 20™

Thur. March 26"
Thur. March 26™
Sat. March 28"
Sun. March 29®
Thur. April 2™
Fri. April 3

Sat. April 4*
Sun. April 5®

To be determined

Sun. April 19"

Sun. April 26"
Sun. May 10®
Fri. May 15™
Sat. June 6™
Fri. June 19
Sat. June 27"
Sun. June 28"
Sun. July 19™
Thur. July 234

St. Mary’s - 12:30 @ Grace’s
6 p.m. St. Cecilia’s
6 p.m. Rectory
6 p.m. Cocktails Parish Hall

7 p.m. Dinner

7:45 Entertainments

Lunch 1 p.m. San Francisco
Tour @ 3 p.m.

9:30 a.m. St. Cecilia's
6:30 p.m. Two Birds
To-be-determined
10am -1 | All Masses at St. Mary's
7:15 p.m. St. Cecilia's
5:30 p.m. St. Mary's
7:15 p.m. St. Cecilia's
9:30 a.m. St. Cecilia's
11:15 a.m. St. Mary's

7 p.m. Parish Hall
2 p.m. San Rafael

9:45 a.m. - 12 @ Parish Hall
11:15 St. Mary’s

San Geronimo Golf Course

10:30 St. Cecilia's
12:30 Marin Bocce
6 p.m. Rectory
12:30 Camp Taylor
4 p.m. St. Cecilia's
12 pm.-5 St. Mary’s

¢ Padre Pio Mass: 4™ Saturday every month, 10 a.m. at St. Cecilia's
¢ Adoration: Wednesday after 8 a.m. Mass at St. Cecilia’s
+ Parish Council Meeting: 4™ Thursday every month in the Rectory

¢ Meals for Homeless Women: Wednesdays, Feb. 25™, Mar. 18", Apr. 15™
¢ Food Bank
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St. Cecilia's & St. Mary's, P.O. Box 289, Lagunitas, CA 94938. Phone: 415-488-9799. Fax: 415-488-9809. www.stcecilia-lagunitas.org
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